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Session 1 A

VEN 19 MAG 2023  14.30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (50kg) MARONGIU ANTONIO LZ

GIOVAGNOLI ALESSANDRO LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS FRANCHI CARLO PL

PM

SC

CP

FVG

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

PORRACCHIO ANTONIO

VALENTINO GAETANO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 2  (50kg) CAFARELLI VINCENZO LG

MIANO ALESSIO SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP VALENTINO GAETANO EM

LB

LZ

FVG

PL

HARPULA THOMAZS

DI MARZO CIRO

GIACOMINI SILVIA

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 3  (50kg) CIRAULO ANTONIO CL

BOURAOUIA SOFIANE CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA TS

PM

AB

LB

EM

FRANCHI CARLO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

REGI CRISTIAN

DI MARZO CIRO

HARPULA THOMAZS

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 4  (50kg) BELMOKHTAR MOHAMED GS

MAZZOLA SALVATORE SC BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ GIACOMINI SILVIA PM

TS

PL

AB

LB

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

FRANCHI CARLO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

REGI CRISTIAN

DI MARZO CIRO

28:29

28:28

27:30

28:29

28:28

RED

BLUE

5 5  (54kg) TURRIN MATTIA LZ

ALTILIA MARCO PM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FVG MIGLIORE ANTONIO SC

CP

EM

TS

PL

PORRACCHIO ANTONIO

VALENTINO GAETANO

HARPULA THOMAZS

FRANCHI CARLO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 6  (54kg) GALLO ANDREA LZ

HORMATALLAH BADEREDIN EM BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB DI MARZO CIRO PM

AB

CP

FVG

SC

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

REGI CRISTIAN

VALENTINO GAETANO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

PORRACCHIO ANTONIO

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:28

RED

BLUE

7 7  (54kg) GRECO GABRIEL GS

BELLANDI GABRIELE PM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB REGI CRISTIAN TS

LZ

FVG

CP

LB

FRANCHI CARLO

GIACOMINI SILVIA

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

VALENTINO GAETANO

DI MARZO CIRO

25:30

26:29

25:30

25:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

8 8  (54kg) SCARFATO GENNARO CP

CRUCILLA' FRANCESCO SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM HARPULA THOMAZS PL

PM

TS

FVG

LZ

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

FRANCHI CARLO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

GIACOMINI SILVIA

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9  (60kg) MARKU ALESIO EM

FERONE ONOFRIO GS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC PORRACCHIO ANTONIO AB

PL

PM

TS

LZ

REGI CRISTIAN

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

FRANCHI CARLO

GIACOMINI SILVIA

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 10  (60kg) CAVALLO GIUSEPPE SC

GIORDANO SIMONE CP BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM HARSTEA ALEXANDRA EM

AB

TS

PL

LB

HARPULA THOMAZS

REGI CRISTIAN

FRANCHI CARLO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

DI MARZO CIRO

26:30

28:28

27:29

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

11 11  (60kg) CUSENZA SALVATORE SC

DANTONE MAECHEL LB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP VALENTINO GAETANO FVG

EM

LZ

TS

PL

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

HARPULA THOMAZS

GIACOMINI SILVIA

FRANCHI CARLO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 12  (60kg) RIDOSSO SALVATORE CP

VALERIO SIMONE PL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FVG MIGLIORE ANTONIO EM

PM

SC

AB

TS

HARPULA THOMAZS

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

PORRACCHIO ANTONIO

REGI CRISTIAN

FRANCHI CARLO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 13  (66kg) SAVARESE FRANCESCO GS

FONZO EROS CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS FRANCHI CARLO PL

LZ

PM

SC

AB

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

GIACOMINI SILVIA

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

PORRACCHIO ANTONIO

REGI CRISTIAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 14  (66kg) POLLICELLI LORENZO LZ

PASIEKA GIMENEZ JOSE' EM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA LB

FVG

CP

PM

SC

DI MARZO CIRO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

VALENTINO GAETANO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

PORRACCHIO ANTONIO

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 15  (66kg) SOUDA ILYAS TS

GIUSTI CRISTIANDANIELE LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB DI MARZO CIRO EM

AB

FVG

CP

PL

HARPULA THOMAZS

REGI CRISTIAN

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

VALENTINO GAETANO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

16 16  (66kg) INTERMITE GIANLUCA MC

FALCONERI ANTONINO SC BLUE SC R1 2:58

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ GIACOMINI SILVIA TS

FVG

CP

EM

PM

FRANCHI CARLO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

VALENTINO GAETANO

HARPULA THOMAZS

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

-

-

-

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 17  (75kg) MORALE GABRIEL SC

GRASSO VINCENZO AB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM HARSTEA ALEXANDRA PL

LB

TS

CP

EM

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

DI MARZO CIRO

FRANCHI CARLO

VALENTINO GAETANO

HARPULA THOMAZS

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 18  (75kg) ROCHIRA ANTONIO PL

LAI BRYAN GS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC PORRACCHIO ANTONIO FVG

LZ

LB

AB

CP

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

GIACOMINI SILVIA

DI MARZO CIRO

REGI CRISTIAN

VALENTINO GAETANO

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

19 19  (75kg) BRACCIOLANO FRANCESCO SC

FEDERICI MATTEO LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB REGI CRISTIAN PM

TS

EM

PL

FVG

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

FRANCHI CARLO

HARPULA THOMAZS

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

20 20  (75kg) FOGLIA FRANCESCO GS

IELO SANTO CL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA LZ

SC

TS

PM

LB

GIACOMINI SILVIA

PORRACCHIO ANTONIO

FRANCHI CARLO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

DI MARZO CIRO

27:29

28:28 *

28:28 *

28:28 *

28:28 *

RED

BLUE

21 21  (80+kg) BASSI NICOLA PL

MARZILLI FLAVIO LZ BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM HARPULA THOMAZS FVG

CP

AB

LB

SC

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

VALENTINO GAETANO

REGI CRISTIAN

DI MARZO CIRO

PORRACCHIO ANTONIO

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:28

RED

BLUE

22 22  (80+kg) SALAROLI JOHNNY EM

LEUZZI LLESHI GABRIEL CL BLUE RSC R1 2:46

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS FRANCHI CARLO PM

LZ

PL

FVG

CP

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

GIACOMINI SILVIA

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

VALENTINO GAETANO

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 23  (80+kg) MARINELLI DENIS AB

MONTALTO ALESSIO SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP VALENTINO GAETANO EM

LB

FVG

PL

TS

HARPULA THOMAZS

DI MARZO CIRO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

FRANCHI CARLO

27:30

26:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

24 24  (80+kg) TARAVELLA MATTIA PM

CORONA AHARON LZ BLUE SC R1 2:09

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FVG MIGLIORE ANTONIO SC

TS

LB

CP

PL

PORRACCHIO ANTONIO

FRANCHI CARLO

DI MARZO CIRO

VALENTINO GAETANO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

-

-

-

-

-
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LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points

Page 4 / 4


